DS-133     REV D
SaRonix
Crystal  Clock  Oscillator
NCC SeriesTechnical  Data
5V, CMOS, TTL, Low Current
SaRonix    141 Jefferson Drive • Menlo Park, CA 94303 • USA • 650-470-7700 • 800-227-8974 • Fax 650-462-9894
Frequency Range: 500 kHz to 24 MHz

MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
MIL-STD-883, Method 1004
Part Numbering Guide
NCC  0   6   0   C        -  4.0000
Frequency (MHz)Series
Symmetry & Temperature Range
0 = 40/60% max, 0 to 70°C
2 = 40/60% max, -40 to 85°C
4 = 45/55% max, -40 to 85°C, TTL to 7.1590MHz
6 = 45/55% max, 0 to 70°C, TTL to 7.1590MHz
A = 45/55% max, 0 to 70°C, CMOS to 7.1590MHz
C = 45/55% max, -40 to 85°C, CMOS to 7.1590MHz
Blank = No Enable/Disable
Frequency Range
  3 = 500 kHz ~ 3.9999 MHz
  6 = 4 MHz to 24 MHz
Stability Tolerance
  A = ±25 ppm, 0 to +70°C only
  B = ±50 ppm
  C = ±100 ppm
Package Type
0 = Full Size
9 = Half Size
K = Full Size, Gull Wing
J = Half Size, Gull Wing
*Aging
Disc